
Jim Gunkelman Tyler Ulven

Julie Gunkelman Darrin Folsum

Ben Gunkelman Justin Kraft

Lukas Gunkelman Mason Reinke

Jay Hartman Cari Guy

Andy Schell Kristi Olson

Jacob Gross Jess Dyrendahl

Josh Hugueket Debbie Olson

Mark Stengrim

Brad Quast $120.00

Todd Stenhjem $120.00

Jay Dahlin $120.00

Jeff Williams

Brett Williams

Josh Brehm

Harry Krause

Troy Dathe Birdie #5 - Rd. 1     

Alex Klever Eagle #9 - Rd. 1

Chris Rodin

Justin Anderson

Kayla Hoyme

Steve Rohde

Tyler Anderson

Brandon Hoyme

Heather Vacha

Dave Klatt

Gary Duncan

Xavier Martin

Eric Score

Cam Neitzel

Brad Ventsch

Patty Olesen

Seric Kemmerling

Matt Kratcha

Tom Hjelle

Damien Abdo

$240.00

$60pp

$160.00

$40pp

$60.00 

$15pp

$180.00 

$45ppEagle #3 - Rd. 2

34 66

$60.00

$15pp

$60.00

$15pp

$240.00

$60pp

$160.00

$360.00

$90pp

$240.00

$60pp

$160.00

$40pp

$300.00

$75pp

$180.00

$45pp

All Winners Are Paid Out In LCC Merchandise Vouchers.     

Congratulations To All Winners & Thanks To All That 

Participated!!!    Expire 11/5/2022

Brandon Hoyme

Eagle #3 - Rd. 1

Mark Stengrim

Brad Quast

Todd Stenhjem

Jay Dahlin

Eagle #6 - Rd. 2

$60.00 

$15pp

$60.00 

$15pp

Long Putt #9 Eric Score

Long Drive #1 Jake Nystrom

Course Contests

Skins

Kayla Hoyme

Steve Rohde

Tyler Anderson

37 33 70

Closest To Pin #8 Andrew Shell

3rd Flight

1st Place

2nd Place 35 32 67

$40pp

1st Flight

2nd Flight

4th Flight

Tournament Results
4-Person "Harvest Scramble" Scramble

November 5th, 2022

29 28 57

29 29 58

1st Place

29 30 59

38 31 69

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place(T)

32 32 64

32 33 65

33 33 66

34 32 66

3rd Place(T) 32

1st Place

2nd Place

Jim Gunkelman

Julie Gunkelman

Ben Gunkelman

Lukas Gunkelman

Jay Hartman

Andy Schell

Jacob Gross

Josh Hugueket

Eagle #6 - Rd. 1


