

 <p>LEONARD COUNTRY CLUB a little slice of heaven</p>		<h3 style="text-align: center;">Tournament Results</h3> <h3 style="text-align: center;">4-Person "Harvest Scramble" Scramble</h3> <h3 style="text-align: center;">November 5th, 2022</h3>															
		1st Flight					4th Flight										
1st Place	Jim Gunkelman	29	28	57	\$360.00	1st Place	Tyler Ulven	38	31	69	\$240.00						
	Julie Gunkelman						Darrin Folsum					\$60pp					
	Ben Gunkelman	29	29	58	\$90pp		Justin Kraft										
	Lukas Gunkelman						Mason Reinke										
2nd Place	Jay Hartman	29	29	58	\$240.00	2nd Place	Cari Guy	37	33	70	\$160.00						
	Andy Schell						Kristi Olson					\$40pp					
	Jacob Gross	29	30	59	\$60pp		Jess Dyrendahl										
	Josh Hugueket						Debbie Olson										
3rd Place	Mark Stengrim	29	30	59	\$160.00	Course Contests											
	Brad Quast					Long Drive #1		Jake Nystrom		\$120.00							
	Todd Stenhjem	29	30	59	\$40pp	Closest To Pin #8		Andrew Shell		\$120.00							
	Jay Dahlin					Long Putt #9		Eric Score		\$120.00							
2nd Flight					Skins												
1st Place	Jeff Williams	32	32	64	\$300.00	Eagle #3 - Rd. 1	Kayla Hoyme		\$60.00								
	Brett Williams						Steve Rohde										
	Josh Brehm	32	33	65	\$75pp		Tyler Anderson		\$15pp								
	Harry Krause						Brandon Hoyme										
2nd Place	Troy Dathe	32	33	65	\$180.00	Birdie #5 - Rd. 1	Jim Gunkelman		\$180.00								
	Alex Klever					Eagle #9 - Rd. 1	Julie Gunkelman										
	Chris Rodin	32	34	66	\$45pp	Eagle #3 - Rd. 2	Ben Gunkelman		\$45pp								
	Justin Anderson						Lukas Gunkelman										
3rd Place(T)	Kayla Hoyme	32	34	66	\$60.00	Eagle #6 - Rd. 1	Jay Hartman		\$60.00								
	Steve Rohde						Andy Schell										
	Tyler Anderson	32	33	66	\$15pp		Jacob Gross		\$15pp								
	Brandon Hoyme						Josh Hugueket										
3rd Place(T)	Heather Vacha	33	33	66	\$60.00	Eagle #6 - Rd. 2	Mark Stengrim		\$60.00								
	Dave Klatt						Brad Quast										
	Gary Duncan	33	32	67	\$15pp		Todd Stenhjem		\$15pp								
	Xavier Martin						Jay Dahlin										
3rd Flight					All Winners Are Paid Out In LCC Merchandise Vouchers. Congratulations To All Winners & Thanks To All That Participated!!! Expire 11/5/2022												
1st Place	Eric Score	34	32	66	\$240.00												
	Cam Neitzel																
	Brad Ventsch	35	32	67	\$60pp												
	Patty Olesen																
2nd Place	Seric Kemmerling	35	32	67	\$160.00												
	Matt Kratcha																
	Tom Hjelle	35	32	67	\$40pp												
	Damien Abdo																